
Department of Political Science 
Students list: 

Session: Postgraduate Batch (2021-23) 

Sl. No. Name  Roll No./Reg. No. Year of admission  Email Id 

1 Trishita Halder 003480 2021  

2 Priyanka 
Mondal  

003481 2021 pm0694656@gmail.com 

3 Moumita 
Naskar 

003482 2021 moumitanaskar037@gmail.com 
 

4 Ayantika Halser 003483 2021 ayantikahalder33@gmail.com 
 

5 Sohini Purkait 003484 2021 sohinimidya1@gmail.com 

6. Taniya Nasrin 003485 2021 taniyanasrin66@gmail.com 
 

7 Shrabanti Maity 003486 2021 shrabantimaity2021@gmail.com 
8 Jayashree 

Kayal  
003487 2021 kayaljayashree@gmail.com 

 

9 Amina Khatun 003488 2021 aminakhatun8420@gmail.com 
 

10 Trisa Dutta 003489 2021 trisadutta485@gmail.com 

11 Ankana Ghorui 003490 2021 ankana.ghorui22@gmail.com 
 

12 Pousali 
Mukharjee 

003491 2021 pousalim717@gmail.com 
 

13 Anindita 
Jantuya  

003492 2021 ani.jantuya@gmail.com 
 

14 Shibani Bairagi 003493 2021 shibanibairagi142@gmail.com 

15 Suprava 
Middya 

003494 2021 supravamiddya@gmail.com 

16 Asifa Khatun 003495 2021  

17 Shreeya Baidya 003496 2021 shreeyabaidya2000@gmail.com 
 

18 Piu Halder 003497 2021 halderpiu922@gmail.com 
19 Rakhi Ghosh 003498 2021 rakhighosh6789@gmail.com 

20 Parul Khatun 003499 2021 parulkhatun991@gmail.com 

21 Anannya 
Prodhan 

003500 2021 anannyaprodhan85@gmail.com 
 

22 Sutapa Roy 003501 2021 roysutapa244@gmail.com 

23 Bidyatlata 
Naiya                                                                                                                                    

003502 2021 jyotinaiya1@gmail.com 
 

24 Simarani 
Bhakta 

003503 2021 simaranibhakta3@gmail.com 
 

25 Sathi Chatterjee 003504 2021 sathichatterjee990@gmail.com 

26 Sabnam 
Parveen  

003505 2021 sabnamparveensimi@gmail.com 

27 Selima Khatun 003506 2021 khatunselima463@gmail.com 

28 Ananya Halder 003507 2021 ananyahalder65@gmail.com 

29 Payel Farjana 
Khatun 

003508 2021 payelfarjana99@gmail.com 

30 SumaiyaNasrin 003509 2021 sm0326030@gmail.com 



31 Mahasweta 
Mondal 

003510 2021 mahaswetamondal279@gmail.com 
 

32 Puja Purkait 003511 2021 pujapurkait99@gmail.com 

33 Dolan Goswami 003512 2021 goswamidolannn@gmail.com 
 

34 Champa Mistri 003513 2021 champamistri1@gmail.com 
 

35 Shilpa Purkait 003514 2021 spurkait680@gmail.com 
 

36 Tithi Kayal 003515 2021 tithikayal2000@gmail.com 
 

37 Swarnalata 
Bikram 

003516 2021 s.ubikram02@gmail.com 
 

38 Ipsita 
Chakraborty 

003517 2021 ipsitachakraborty369@gmail.com 
 

39 Tripura Sundari 
Mondal 

003518 2021 tripurasundari22m@gmail.com 
 

40 Puja Paul 003519 2021 paulpuja897@gmail.com 
 

41 Nilima Malik 003520 2021 nilimamalik0005@gmail.com 
42 Subhra Kanji 003521 2021 subhrakanji2000@gmail.com 

 

43 Sathi Bera 003522 2021 berasathi395@gmail.com 
 

44 Jayashri 
Mondal 

003523 
 

2021 jayashrimondal7@gmail.com 
 

45 Anisha Khatun 003524 2021 anishakhatun475@gmail.com 
 

46 Khadiza Khatun 003525 2021 khadizakhatun596@gmail.com 
 

47 Priyanka Bijali 003526 2021 priyankabijali1002@gmail.com 
 

48 Trandramita 
Mondal 

003527 2021 tandramondal32144@gmail.com 
 

49 Amrita Ghosh 003528 2021 amrita2000k@gmail.com 
 

50 Nilanjana 
Sardar 

003529 2021 nilanjanasardar1235@gmail.com 
 

51 Rubina 
Gharami 

003532 absent absent 

52 Khukumoni 
Sardar 

003530 2021 khukumonisardar2020@gmail.com 
 

53 Jahanara 
Nasker 

003531 2021 rulaminlaskar85971@gmail.com 
 

 

 

 

 


